WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
2025-2026
BUS ROUTE #1 Darow
BAFB Housing/E. Garryana
Spenceville Rd

Leave Bus Shop 6:45am

7:00 3763 Spenceville Rd.
7:04  Echo (bus shed)

7:08 E. Garryana & Kenwood (Yellow Park)
7:10 E. Garryana & Terrace

7:12 E. Garryana & Camden

7:17 3736 Spenceville Rd.

7:19 3712 Spenceville Rd.

7:40 Drop Off Bear River

7:45 Drop off Wheatland El.

Please arrive at the bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to pick- up time and stand in a single line.
Do not approach the bus until the doors open. Please do not run or chase the

Bus for your safety.

Thank you for your help!

Revised 7/28/25 AB



